P110000049575

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



600207926896

600207926896 05/24/11--01018--021 **78.75

ZOII HAY 24 PH 2: 30

SC 5/27

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32314	$\mathcal{F}(N_{i})$
SUBJECT: Julius Albert, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a	urticles of incorporation and a check for:
\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>James E. Carey</u> Na	me (Printed or typed)
5678 Old Savannah Rd.	Address 2
Midville, GA 30441	ty, State & Zip
478-494-7304 Daytime	e Telephone number
jimcarey@engineer.com	sed for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal strest address 1212 Georgia St. Key West, Fl. 33040 ARTICLE II FURPOSE The purpose is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: Principal Experiment of State constants and Address: A	ARTICLE I			
Principal street address 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE III PURPOSE Why Bega Bushing spromossion is organized is: ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title-Lillius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: Address: 5678 Cld Savannah Rd. Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title-Lames E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure, Name and Title: Address: 5678 Cld Savannah Rd. Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: John R. Collins Address: Lillins Address: Address: Address: John R. Collins Name: John R. Collins Name: John R. Collins Name: John R. Collins Address: Ley West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E Carey Address: Sera Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificute, I am fumiliar right and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Is submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a discument to the Department of State constitutes at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.135, F.S.	The name of the co	rporation shall be:		
1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE II PURPOSE ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: 20 Sussex Ct. Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: John H. Collins Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT Name: John H. Collins Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey, Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am fumiliar right and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Is submit it is document and affirm that the faces stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a discument to the Department of State constitutes at third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE II PURPOSE ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title-Lillius A. Williams, President Name and Title: Address: 220 Sussew Ct. Address: Hoswell, GA 30075 Name and Title-Jarmes E. Carey, Secretary/Treasurr, Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Address: Mildville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VI RECHSTERED AGENT The name and Plorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: John R. Collins Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VI INCORPORA TOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fake information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Principal street address	Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
ARTICLE II PURPOSE ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title-Lilius A. Williams, President Address: Address: 220 Sussex Ct Address: Roswell, GA 30075 Name and Title-James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678. Old Savannah Ed Address: Mildville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: John B. Collins Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, Fl. 33040 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: John B. Collins Address: 5678. Old Savannah Bd. Mitville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Addres	K	ey West, FL 33040		
ARTICLE IV SHARES 10,000 The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: 220 Sussex Ct. Address: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Addres	•			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Milliams, President Name and Title: Address: 220. Sussex Ct Address: Roswell, GA 30075 Address: S678. Old Savannah Rd Address: A				
Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct Address: Boswell, GA 30075 Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title:	Arty regal bus	iness purpose: is organized is:		
Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct Address: Boswell, GA 30075 Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title:				
Name and Title: Julius A. Williams, President Address: 220 Sussex Ct Address: Boswell, GA 30075 Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title:	ARTICLE IV	SHARES 10.000		
Name and Title: Lulius A. Williams, President Address: 220. Sussex Ct Roswell, GA 30075 Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678. Old Savannah Rd Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040. ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678. Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	The number of sha	res of stock is:		
Name and Title: Lulius A. Williams, President Address: Roswell, GA 30075 Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678. Old Savannah Rd Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	ARTICIE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	29	
Address: 220 Sussex Ct				
Name and Title: Jarmes E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd Address: Midville, GA 30441 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Jannes E. Carey Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Name and Title: James E. Carey, Secretary/Treasure Name and Title: Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Address: Midville, GA. 30441 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL. 33040. ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA. 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Roswell GA 30075		
Address: Name and Title:			<u> </u>	
Address: Name and Title:	Name and T	itle:James F_Carev_Secretary/Treasu	re Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Add	Address:	5678 Old Savannah Rd	Address:	
Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address:		Midville, GA 30441		
Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address:			_	
Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address:	Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: John R. Collins Address: 1212 Georgia St. Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			Address:	
Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Key West, FL 33040 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				201
Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			_	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Address:	1212 Georgia St.	_	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Key West, FL 33040	-	RZ F
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
Name: James E. Carey Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Address: 5678 Old Savannah Rd. Midville, GA 30441 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	•	 .	_	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Date	Address:			- 24 8
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity S 8 2i Required Signature/Registered Agent Date I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Midville, GA 30441	_	•
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity S 8 2i Required Signature/Registered Agent Date I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Having been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of proces	s for the above stated cornora	tion at the place designated in
Required Signature/Registered Agent Submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Ai	5000		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Lal	JC (all		5/18/20//
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	- (Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the fai	se information submitted in a
E. Can 5-/12/11				
Jane & any 5-/12/11			, and provided for an accountably	
Janes Control Control		6 6 6		e-/11/11
/ Required Signature/Incorporator / Date		Required Signature/Incorporator		Date